
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 May 2024

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FERNANDO HUNTER MAT, 09/05/2024, R11, MLast start Masters winner M1/2M. Sultana 531134 27/03401M 1M 2M 1M 1MD31/01/2019

 2 JILL DOO MAT, 09/05/2024, R11, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/2D. Wilson 534256 30/02952M 2M 2M 2P 3MB08/05/2019

 3 CHEROKEE OUTLAW MAT, 02/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M1/2C. Field 525607 22/02075P 4Y 3Y 1M 2MD01/10/2018

 4 SPACE GIRL GAR, 15/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M2/2/1L. Atchison 542152 16/02233P 2M 7C 4P 1PB03/02/2020

 5 SUPER AUSSIE WPK, 20/04/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M2/2/1N. Holloway 543673 15/01177M 7P 3P 6P (FEL)PD17/03/2020

 6 SUAALII MAT, 22/04/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1C. Field 535334 10/01583M 4M 3M 5P 4MD21/06/2019
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 1 MISSY BANNER MAT, 13/05/2024, R3, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. Harmey 553876 7/51471P 3P 7P 8P 4PB14/01/2021

 2 ISLE OF ROSE 2 GRA, 14/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2T. Macdonald 563187 11/03565P 6C 1C 1C 1PB13/09/2021

 3 FURIOUS MAT, 13/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/1C. Field 564888 5/42551P 1P 1P 2P 4PD09/11/2021

 4 SUNRISE JETHRO MAT, 13/05/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5C. Field 564898 1/01511PD10/11/2021

 5 SCREAMING TIME MAT, 13/05/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4K. Jarvis 563912 4/11461P 5P 5P 3P 7YD15/10/2021

 6 FERNANDO QUALITY MAT, 09/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Sultana 561700 10/33462P 2P 1P (FEL)C 1CD18/06/2021

 7 BLUE JUGGLER 2 MAT, 13/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Field 564896 7/12042P 8P 1P 1P 4PD09/11/2021

 8 BOOM BOOM TOMMY RIC, 13/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Edwards 564874 1/01892P 8P 2P 3P 3PD15/11/2021

 9 MAGICAL ETHICS BUL, 14/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Smith 563183 6/21542P 2P 7Y 4P 4PB13/09/2021

 10 KISS ME KEV MAT, 13/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Kedwell 553155 6/41142P 7Y 7P 5P 7PD30/12/2020

 11 LITTLE GRANNY MAT, 11/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5I. Rose 573587 1/01133P 5P 8P 1P 7PB11/06/2022

 12 FASCINATE PEARL MAT, 13/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Heggs 568290 1/01112P 5P 5P 6P 7PB05/02/2022

 13 BOBCAT CHEVY MAT, 18/03/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4M. Manuel 572555 3/12011P 1P 7P 1PD10/05/2022

 14 SKETCHY TOBY RIS, 04/05/2024, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/5D. Ivers 576808 1/01401Y 3YD07/09/2022

 15 BOLD CHARM MAT, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Minter 565697 2/12134P 1P 2P 2P 1PB30/11/2021

 16 TENNESSEE FRED 2 MAT, 13/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Chandler 569047 4/22063P 1Y 1P 8Y 3PD16/11/2021

 17 EXPRESS ETHICS BUL, 14/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Smith 557688 13/41885P 1P 2P 8P 3YD03/04/2021

 18 LIDCOMBE BABE GAR, 10/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Dunphy 568791 3/21864P 1P 2P 8P 2PB06/02/2022

 19 SUNRISE BLUES 1 MAT, 09/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Field 559950 2/11834P 1P 3P 5P 3PB31/05/2021

 20 FRANKIE JEAN GOS, 14/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Summers 567406 2/11747P 2P 2P 2P 5PB26/08/2021

 21 SCREAMING ARGO 2 GAR, 15/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Jarvis 563908 3/11657P 8P 1P 3P 3PB15/10/2021

 22 SPEEDY HOUDINI RIC, 13/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Edwards 564875 5/31658P 1P 5P 1P 5PB15/11/2021
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 23 JILLIBY SIVO MAT, 13/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Harmey 564662 6/51536P 7P 1P 8P 3PD31/10/2021

 24 INGA MARK MAT, 06/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Hill 545517 4/11514P 8P 2M 1P 4PD20/02/2020

 25 EMA ROCK MAT, 04/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Field 555442 6/31507P 5P 3P 1P 5PB15/02/2021

 26 MAESTRO ETHICS BUL, 14/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Smith 574918 1/01494P 1P 2P 2P 3PD06/07/2022

 27 LITTLE CLIFFY MAT, 04/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5I. Rose 573590 1/01306P 2P 6Y 1YD11/06/2022

 28 ELITE KODA 3 MAT, 06/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Andrews 573675 1/01276P 1P 2P 2P 5PD08/06/2022

 29 CASSIDY BOY 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Field 561229 3/21047P 2Y 5Y 6P 6PD20/06/2021

 30 CRACKER LENNY MAT, 13/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Harmey 560186 3/21027P 6P 2P 5P 8PD18/06/2021

 31 PATCHY RUM MAT, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Akers 555463 12/11965P 6P 7P 6P 6PD21/02/2021

 32 BUGATTI BREE MAT, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/2876P 3P 8P 7P 8PB14/08/2020

 33 SPECIAL STYLE MAT, 13/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Walton 568863 1/0865P 1P 5P 6P 6PB04/01/2022

 34 SIRIUS CUDDLES RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Pulbrook 553671 3/1858P 6P 3P 7Y 8PB02/01/2021

 35 ASTRAL STAR MAT, 13/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Case 545017 2/1795P 3Y 6P 8P 8PD24/04/2020

 36 CHIVAS GIRL RIS, 04/05/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 559398 3/1736Y 6P 6P 6P 5PB01/06/2021

 37 TRICKY ETHICS WPK, 09/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Smith 558508 2/1727P 5P 4P 7P 8PB27/04/2021

 38 YUKON YODA GAR, 15/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Partland 538332 4/2694P 7P 5P 8P 8PD16/10/2019

 39 PRINCESS NEVADA GOS, 14/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Case 545013 3/1694P 6P 7P 8P 7PB24/04/2020

 40 FIRECOP MAT, 09/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walters 558474 1/0696P 8P 5P 5P 8PD30/04/2021

 41 REBEL ZESTA BUL, 30/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 552062 3/1667P 4P 7P 7P 8PD28/11/2020

 42 DOUBLE FERNANDO MUS, 11/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Smith 561620 1/0537P 8P 8Y 4Y 7PD07/07/2021
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 1 FURIOUS MAT, 13/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/1C. Field 564888 5/42551P 1P 1P 2P 4PD09/11/2021

 2 SUNRISE JETHRO MAT, 13/05/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5C. Field 564898 1/01511PD10/11/2021

 3 SCREAMING TIME MAT, 13/05/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4K. Jarvis 563912 4/11461P 5P 5P 3P 7YD15/10/2021

 4 FERNANDO QUALITY MAT, 09/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Sultana 561700 10/33462P 2P 1P (FEL)C 1CD18/06/2021

 5 BLUE JUGGLER 2 MAT, 13/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Field 564896 7/12042P 8P 1P 1P 4PD09/11/2021

 6 BOOM BOOM TOMMY RIC, 13/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Edwards 564874 1/01892P 8P 2P 3P 3PD15/11/2021

 7 MAGICAL ETHICS BUL, 14/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Smith 563183 6/21542P 2P 7Y 4P 4PB13/09/2021

 8 KISS ME KEV MAT, 13/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Kedwell 553155 6/41142P 7Y 7P 5P 7PD30/12/2020

 9 LITTLE GRANNY MAT, 11/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5I. Rose 573587 1/01133P 5P 8P 1P 7PB11/06/2022

 10 FASCINATE PEARL MAT, 13/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Heggs 568290 1/01112P 5P 5P 6P 7PB05/02/2022

 11 BOBCAT CHEVY MAT, 18/03/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4M. Manuel 572555 3/12011P 1P 7P 1PD10/05/2022

 12 SKETCHY TOBY RIS, 04/05/2024, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/5D. Ivers 576808 1/01401Y 3YD07/09/2022

 13 BOLD CHARM MAT, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Minter 565697 2/12134P 1P 2P 2P 1PB30/11/2021

 14 TENNESSEE FRED 2 MAT, 13/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Chandler 569047 4/22063P 1Y 1P 8Y 3PD16/11/2021

 15 EXPRESS ETHICS BUL, 14/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Smith 557688 13/41885P 1P 2P 8P 3YD03/04/2021

 16 LIDCOMBE BABE GAR, 10/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Dunphy 568791 3/21864P 1P 2P 8P 2PB06/02/2022

 17 SUNRISE BLUES 1 MAT, 09/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Field 559950 2/11834P 1P 3P 5P 3PB31/05/2021

 18 FRANKIE JEAN GOS, 14/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Summers 567406 2/11747P 2P 2P 2P 5PB26/08/2021

 19 SPEEDY HOUDINI RIC, 13/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Edwards 564875 5/31658P 1P 5P 1P 5PB15/11/2021

 20 SCREAMING ARGO 2 GAR, 15/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Jarvis 563908 3/11657P 8P 1P 3P 3PB15/10/2021

 21 JILLIBY SIVO MAT, 13/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Harmey 564662 6/51536P 7P 1P 8P 3PD31/10/2021

 22 INGA MARK MAT, 06/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Hill 545517 4/11514P 8P 2M 1P 4PD20/02/2020
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 23 EMA ROCK MAT, 04/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Field 555442 6/31507P 5P 3P 1P 5PB15/02/2021

 24 MAESTRO ETHICS BUL, 14/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Smith 574918 1/01494P 1P 2P 2P 3PD06/07/2022

 25 LITTLE CLIFFY MAT, 04/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5I. Rose 573590 1/01306P 2P 6Y 1YD11/06/2022

 26 ELITE KODA 3 MAT, 06/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Andrews 573675 1/01276P 1P 2P 2P 5PD08/06/2022

 27 CASSIDY BOY 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Field 561229 3/21047P 2Y 5Y 6P 6PD20/06/2021

 28 CRACKER LENNY MAT, 13/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Harmey 560186 3/21027P 6P 2P 5P 8PD18/06/2021

 29 PATCHY RUM MAT, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Akers 555463 12/11965P 6P 7P 6P 6PD21/02/2021

 30 BUGATTI BREE MAT, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/2876P 3P 8P 7P 8PB14/08/2020

 31 SPECIAL STYLE MAT, 13/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Walton 568863 1/0865P 1P 5P 6P 6PB04/01/2022

 32 SIRIUS CUDDLES RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Pulbrook 553671 3/1858P 6P 3P 7Y 8PB02/01/2021

 33 ASTRAL STAR MAT, 13/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Case 545017 2/1795P 3Y 6P 8P 8PD24/04/2020

 34 CHIVAS GIRL RIS, 04/05/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 559398 3/1736Y 6P 6P 6P 5PB01/06/2021

 35 TRICKY ETHICS WPK, 09/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Smith 558508 2/1727P 5P 4P 7P 8PB27/04/2021

 36 YUKON YODA GAR, 15/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Partland 538332 4/2694P 7P 5P 8P 8PD16/10/2019

 37 PRINCESS NEVADA GOS, 14/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Case 545013 3/1694P 6P 7P 8P 7PB24/04/2020

 38 FIRECOP MAT, 09/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walters 558474 1/0696P 8P 5P 5P 8PD30/04/2021

 39 REBEL ZESTA BUL, 30/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 552062 3/1667P 4P 7P 7P 8PD28/11/2020

 40 DOUBLE FERNANDO MUS, 11/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Smith 561620 1/0537P 8P 8Y 4Y 7PD07/07/2021
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 1 WHISKEY BUBBLES 2 MAT, 13/05/2024, R2, P

TAM, 27/04/2024, R7, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Chandler 569046 0/0913P 2Y 6Y 8YD16/11/2021

 2 PAY PAY PAY First start M/1M. Sultana 569158 0/00D26/01/2022

 3 STEEL BUGS 2 MAT, 09/05/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Stewart 571081 0/0824P 2P 6P 5P 4PD11/04/2022

 4 LET'S GO LUKE MAT, 22/04/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Plant 570721 0/0584PD28/03/2022

 5 MEKONG RUBY 2 MAT, 09/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0534P 8P 6P 7P 7PB04/06/2022

 6 SMOKING HOT 1 MUS, 11/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0527P 4P 7P 5P 6PB16/05/2022

 7 DUKE'S INTEREST RIS, 20/04/2024, R3, YWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568116 0/0485Y 8P 4PD27/01/2022

 8 MELISSA'S MARVEL 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Edwards 559158 0/0486P 5P 7P 6P 7YD16/05/2021

 9 MISS RIOT MAT, 13/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568703 0/0444P 8P 6Y 8P 7PB26/11/2021
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 1 ADORABLE BELLA MAT, 13/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4J. Woods 565543 2/12011P 3P 4P 3P 1PB20/11/2021

 2 LOTTIE ELLIE GAR, 10/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5C. Lamb 570522 1/01511PB26/03/2022

 3 RED OPAL MAT, 13/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Walton 564385 2/11982P 4P 4P 1P 2PD31/10/2021

 4 LOCHINVAR CHAOS GAR, 15/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Lill 574468 2/11773P 5P 1P 6P 3PD22/06/2022

 5 CHANTILLY MAT, 13/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Davies 558480 1/01443P 2P 5P 4P 6PB04/05/2021

 6 RINSED THE LOT MAT, 02/05/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5M. Sultana 573943 3/02021P 1P 1PD08/05/2022

 7 BLACK BOOK IT MAT, 09/05/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5C. Lamb 574791 1/01511PD06/07/2022

 8 ONE RUN SHORT MAT, 09/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Boyd 565566 3/02253P 1P 4P 1P 3PD03/12/2021

 9 SUNRISE BLUES 2 MAT, 09/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Field 559950 2/01834P 1P 3P 5P 3PB31/05/2021

 10 LIMBUNYA MAT, 06/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Taylor 556489 1/01775P 2P 2P 4P 3PD16/03/2021

 11 HUMBLE ETHICS WPK, 10/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Pulbrook 574131 2/11755P 4P 2P 3Y 1PD14/06/2022

 12 SCREAMING ARGO 1 GAR, 15/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Jarvis 563908 3/01657P 8P 1P 3P 3PB15/10/2021

 13 TARAWI ZOOMER 2 GAR, 11/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Atchison 568636 3/21296P 5P 5C 1P 7PD22/11/2021

 14 ELITE KODA 1 MAT, 06/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Andrews 573675 1/01276P 1P 2P 2P 5PD08/06/2022

 15 JILLIBY JEWEL MAT, 13/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Harmey 564666 2/01234P 7P 6P 1P 6PB31/10/2021

 16 JAGGER STYLE MAT, 13/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walters 561228 1/01086P 2P 5P 6P 7PD20/06/2021

 17 CASSIDY BOY 2 MAT, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Field 561229 3/01047P 2Y 5Y 6P 6PD20/06/2021

 18 PRINCESS KILLARA WPK, 13/04/2024, R4, CWeighted points score 5/5P. Parrelli 574518 1/01016C 1PB23/06/2022
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 1 WHISKEY BUBBLES 1 MAT, 13/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Chandler 569046 0/0913P 2Y 6Y 8YD16/11/2021

 2 SUPER UNREAL TAM, 04/05/2024, R2, Y

MAT, 29/04/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1P. Parrelli 573556 0/01128P 2Y 3P 3YD26/05/2022

 3 CHARLIE'S PICK MAT, 06/05/2024, R1, P

GAR, 23/02/2024, R3, P

GAR, 17/02/2024, R4, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1C. Lamb 573566 0/01043P 3P 3P 4P 8PB29/05/2022

 4 ULTRA EGO First start M/1C. Lamb 574790 0/00D06/07/2022

 5 NEXT SHOUT GAR, 10/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Young 576846 0/0923P 4PD12/09/2022

 6 STEEL BUGS 1 MAT, 09/05/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Stewart 571081 0/0824P 2P 6P 5P 4PD11/04/2022

 7 PARADISE BEACH DUB, 11/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Haaring 570789 0/0966P 5P 5P 3P 6PB03/04/2022

 8 SUNSET BEACH DUB, 14/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1L. Haaring 570791 0/0604P 4P 4P 7P 6PB03/04/2022

 9 MEKONG RUBY 1 MAT, 09/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0534P 8P 6P 7P 7PB04/06/2022

 10 SMOKING HOT 2 MUS, 11/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0527P 4P 7P 5P 6PB16/05/2022

 11 MELISSA'S MARVEL 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Edwards 559158 0/0486P 5P 7P 6P 7YD16/05/2021
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 1 QUEEN CAVIAR GAR, 15/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Hill 561698 6/11773P 3P 4P 4P 3PB18/06/2021

 2 GARDEN PARTY GAR, 15/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Asquith 544965 12/31532P 5P 5P 2P 6PB19/04/2020

 3 TARAWI ZOOMER 1 GAR, 11/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Atchison 568636 3/01296P 5P 5C 1P 7PD22/11/2021

 4 BLAZING RASO MAT, 09/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Moroney 573665 6/01178P 5P 3P 6P 4PB24/04/2022

 5 PRECIOUS ETHICS WPK, 10/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Pulbrook 562923 2/01006P 4P 6Y 7P 3PB08/09/2021

 6 DOUG JUDY MAT, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Moroney 552406 4/1784P 7P 4P 7P 7PD17/12/2020
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 1 SPEEDY PEBBLES GOS, 14/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/1J. Dodd 556010 14/92404P 2P 1P 2P 6PD24/12/2020

 2 ROCK ARTIST MAT, 29/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/2J. Taylor 556488 8/72226P 1P 1P 3P 5PB16/03/2021
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 1 ISLE OF ROSE 1 GRA, 14/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 1/1T. Macdonald 563187 11/103565P 6C 1C 1C 1PB13/09/2021
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 1 BETTY BIRDCAGE MAT, 06/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Pulbrook 550294 16/62124P 3C 6C 7C 1CB02/10/2020

 2 BLUE JUGGLER 1 MAT, 13/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1C. Field 564896 7/52042P 8P 1P 1P 4PD09/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 May 2024

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TENNESSEE FRED 1 MAT, 13/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Chandler 569047 4/02063P 1Y 1P 8Y 3PD16/11/2021

 2 SCARLET'S ROCKET MAT, 09/05/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5S. Boyd 558949 5/01891P 3P 7P 3P 5CB15/05/2021

 3 AWESOME ETHICS BUL, 14/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Smith 558506 12/61537P 2P 5P 1P 8PD27/04/2021

 4 ELITE KODA 2 MAT, 06/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Andrews 573675 1/01276P 1P 2P 2P 5PD08/06/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 May 2024

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOT THE FEATURE DAP, 09/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1D. Smith 553832 24/02258P 5P 3P 1P 4PD16/01/2021
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